COMPLETE CARE AT WALL LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year
Prior years

Private
Insurance

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

$

668,532
540,775
712,262

9,973,434

(233,807)
828,817
3,033,061
91,250
42,305

15,656,629

49,286
105,753

155,039

227,412
1,836

229,248

16,040,916




