

**COMPLETE CARE AT WALL LLC**  
**(a limited liability company)**  
**REVENUES**  
**YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

**Current year**

Medicaid	\$ 668,532
Medicaid - Managed Care	540,775
Private	712,262
Medicare - Part A	9,973,434
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(233,807)
Commercial HMO	828,817
Medicare HMO	3,033,061
Medicaid HMO	91,250
Hospice	<u>42,305</u>
<b>Total current year</b>	<u>15,656,629</u>

**Prior years**

Private	49,286
Insurance	<u>105,753</u>
	<u>155,039</u>

**Miscellaneous**

Therapy	227,412
Other	<u>1,836</u>
	<u>229,248</u>

**TOTAL REVENUES**

\$ 16,040,916